Graduatoria di Istituto 1l Fascia Personale
Docente Scuola Primaria GEIC85100E Data

In

;(;2?0 CRI| ;(()) Cognome Nome Punteggio
S
COMUNE 1 ALTANA BARBARA 292
COMUNE 2 RONZITTI MARIA ANGELA 254
COMUNE 3 MINETTO MICHELE 207
COMUNE 4 ZAPPA CLAUDIA 192
COMUNE 5 POLLIO GIOVANNA 182
COMUNE 6 LIMBERTI CRISTINA 182
COMUNE 7 VITELLARO ANTONINO 176
COMUNE 8 GHIO MONICA 172
COMUNE 9 LUCHETTA MARIA 169,5
COMUNE 10 DONATO MARIA ROSARIA 169
COMUNE 11 DE BELLO PAQUITA ELISABETTA 168
COMUNE 12 SECHI FRANCESCA 168
COMUNE 13 CREPIDE SIMONA 163
COMUNE 14 CUPAIOLO LOREDANA 158
COMUNE 15 RISSO CHIARA 158
COMUNE 16 ANDRETA MARIA GRAZIA 158
COMUNE 17 CAVALIERI EBE 154
COMUNE 18 CARDILLO JOANNES 151
COMUNE 19 SERRA DANIELA 149
COMUNE 20 AMEDEO SALVATORE 148
COMUNE 21 AVELLANI MARTA 148
COMUNE 22 MONACO LUCIA 147,5
COMUNE 23 ROBOTTI SIMONA 147
COMUNE 24 PILERI CINZIA 146
COMUNE 25 POLITI PAOLA 143
COMUNE 26 PALERMO GIULIA 140
COMUNE 27 CORTI ALESSANDRA 139
COMUNE 28 FORNERIS LOREDANA 139
COMUNE 29 CHIAI MARIANGELA 135
COMUNE 30 ROBIGLIO STEFANIA 135
COMUNE 31 APPICELLI VINCENZO 132
COMUNE 32 MELIS ALESSANDRA 128
COMUNE 33 TEDONE ROSSANA 126,5
COMUNE 34 MATTINALE CLORINDA 125
COMUNE 35 RUBIU DANIELA 123
COMUNE 36 FRACASSI CHIARA 120
COMUNE 37 SOBRERO ELENA 119
COMUNE 38 ROMANINO EMANUELA 116
COMUNE 39 NICEFORO CATERINA 116
COMUNE 40 BOZZINI FRANCESCA 114
COMUNE 41 GHIO CAROLINA 113
COMUNE 42 D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCA 111
COMUNE 43 RONCALLO ALESSANDRA 107
COMUNE 44 SCALISI CARMELINA 106
COMUNE 45 MEDDA ELISABETTA 105
COMUNE 46 PEZZOLO LUISA 105
COMUNE 47 IMPERIALE MICHELA 105
COMUNE 48 GRASSO NOVELLA 104
COMUNE 49 SICILIANO ANNA MARIA 103
COMUNE 50 PIAZZA MARCELLA 103
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51 RUSSO

52 AVINO

53 MARZANO
54 LOMBARDO
55 MARGUGLIO
56 PAVANI

57 DEIDDA

58 CANEPA

59 PESTELLI
60 ACCARDO
61 PUCCI

62 FIGLIULO

63 PICCARDO
64 MUSSOME'
65 BLEVE

66 ACCORSI

67 ZITO

68 CONSIGLIO
69 VISTA

70 CROVETTO
71 TRAPASSO
72 SORIANI

73 PISTONE

74 MASSARI

75 CAMMAROTA
76 NICOLELLA
77 ARENA

78 PRATI

79 FOTI

80 MAZZEO

81 PISCITELLI
82 DEGLI ABBATI
83 SANTORO
84 GRAVANTE
85 MORABITO
86 VITALI

87 FERULLO
88 PASTORINO
89 GESSO

90 GAMBARDELLA
91 RISSO

92 LEONE

93 PALENA

94 D'AURIA

95 SILENZIARIO
96 MACCIOCU
97 DEVITTORIO
98 BELFIORE
99 LUMIA

100 PETRILLI
101 BORRELLO
102 IOVINO

103 BRACCO
104 RENNA

105 SALVINI

106 CAPPELLI

FILOMENA 100,5
DARIA 100
VERA 99
MARIA ROSARIA 99
SARA 99
CRISTINA 98
DAVIDINA 97
ILARIA 96
MARTINA 96
VICTOR 96
SIMONA 95
MARIA ROSARIA 93
LINDA PINA 93
ANNA MARIA IMMACOIL 91
PAMELA 90
ALESSANDRA 90
ADRIANA 89,5
CLARA 88
ANNA 87
TERESA 87
DAVIDE 87
MARZIA 87
GRAZIA ROSALBA 85,5
MARGHERITA 85
ROSA 84
GUIDO 84
MONICA 84
STEFANIA 83
SILVIA 83
ANGELA MARIA 82
ANTONIETTA 81
LUCILLA 80
MARIA 79
ANNALISA 76
FRANCESCA 75,5
LAURA MARCELLA 75
TAMARA 75
ANNALISA 74,5
STEFANIA 73
ALBA 72
FIORENZA 72
GIORGIA 69
SERENA 68
FRANCESCA 68
PAOLA 67,5
LICIA 67
GESSICA 65
GIORGIA 65
BARBARA 64
MARIAANTONIA 63
STEFANIA 63
LINDA 63
MICHELA 61
SILVANA 60
LAURA 60
DANIELA 59
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107 MEMOLI

108 BELLIA

109 SALVADORI
110 BRACONI
111 DE ANGELI
112 REPETTO
113 DAINO

114 PAZZANO
115 VECCHI

116 NISTRI

117 ELIA

118 CALCAGNO
119 UVA

120 LUMACHELLI
121 GUGLIELMASSO
122 CALCAGNO
123 MANISCLACO
124 BAROZZ|
125 LIUZZA

126 CAVALLO
127 ARDIZZONI
128 CARCANGIU
129 BUTTO!

130 LOLEO

131 MAIENZA
132 REPOSI

133 BIZZARRO
134 LI VOLSI

135 PARODI

136 VERDURA
137 PARODI

138 SPERONE
139 GAGLIOTI
140 SIMEOLI

141 NATALI

142 CAMPOSANO
143 TROCINO
144 ZOGGIA

145 FERROZZ|
146 STOCCHERO
147 TARANTINI
148 BETTI

149 SPISSU

150 GANGI

151 TUMINO

152 FRANCINI
153 LENZ|

154 LUNARDI
155 LONGO

156 RATTO

157 PLUTINO
158 CASACCIA
159 BERZILLI
160 PINNA

161 ANTUOFERMO
162 PARODI

ROSANNA 59
VALERIA 59
CHIARA MARIA 58
MARINA 57
VALERIA 57
FRANCESCO 57
DONATELLA 56
SARA 54
SILVIA 52
TERESA 52
MARIA 52
PAOLA 51
MARIA 51
ALESSANDRA 51
BARBARA 50
MARIAPAOLA 50
TANIA 50
DANIELA 49
ALBA 48
ANDREA 47
LARA 47
ALESSANDRA 46
SARA 46
FRANCESCA 45,5
LUIGIMAURIZIO 45
ELISABETTA 45
MARIA GIOVANNA 45
MARIA ERIKA 44,5
FLAVIA 44
LOREDANA ADDOLOR, 44
VALENTINA 43
ANTONELLA 43
ANNA 42
ELENA 42
MARIAELENA 42
LAURAMARIAROSARI 42
MARIA TERESA 41
SABRINA 41
ROSANNA 41
SILVIA 41
SARA 40
SIMONA 40
CLAUDIA 39
CLAUDIO 38
ARIANNA ANGELA 37,5
MARIAELISABETTA 37
CHIARA 36
ALESSANDRO 36
DEBORA 36
SIMONA 35
SIMONA 35
MONICA CARLA 35
MICHELA 34,5
ETTORE 33
STEFANIA 33
ROBERTA 33
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163 LIONELLO
164 ANASTASIO
165 ZANFRETTA
166 BARBIERI
167 ZANGLA

168 NIGRO

169 DE NEGRI
170 VENZANO
171 CASSONE
172 MAZZA

173 PINNA

174 CERRUTI

175 MONACO

176 ALBERTI

177 PRIMERANO
178 DEMORO

179 BALBI

180 GRILLO

181 INTROCASO
182 GRANDE

183 TIMESTO

184 MARAGLIANO
185 SANFILIPPO
186 ROSSI

187 MELLUSO
188 BRUCCULERI
189 POGGI

190 CAPETI

191 ALONGE

192 CAMODECA
193 CORREGGIA
194 GAGLIOSTRO
195 GRIFFO

196 VARRONE
197 SANNA

198 BELCASTRO
199 GALASSO
200 PRIOLO

201 PILLOSU

202 CICIARELLI
203 RIGGIO

204 PANGALLO
205 BIANCA

206 BARBAROSSA
207 CARLEVARO
208 VALLE

209 COTTAFAVA
210 GIUSSANI
211 MASTROCICCO
212 BARELLI

213 BURANI

214 IACONO

215 GAETANI LISEO
216 GIAMBARRESI
217 TRONCI

218 ZUNINO

SANDRA
VALENTINA
FRANCESCA
RAFFAELLA
CETTINA
MATTEO
PAOLA
CHIARA
LIANA
STEFANIA
MARIA STELLA
MARIA VITTORIA
DEBORAH
CHIARA
ELEONORA
FRANCESCA
MARIO
DANIELA
BARBARA
ELVIRA
CRISTINA
STEFANO
GIUSEPPINA
ELENA
CONCETTA
DANIELA
MARIKA
CRISTINA
ANTONELLA
MARIALUISA
ELISA
ANDREA
GIOVANNA
DENISE
SIMONA
DANIELA
ANGELA MARIA
TERESA
ALICE
ALESSANDRA
ENZA
GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
CARMELA
SERENA
VALERIA
MICHELA
SARA
VANESSA
MATTEO
ANNALISA
CRISTINA
SARA
CARMELA
AGATA
VALENTINA
VALENTINA
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219 GHERSI
220 MINELLI
221 RISSO

222 ICARDI

223 TRAVERSA
224 GABUTTI
225 PALMA

226 CAVIGLIA
227 ALOISIO
228 PELLICANO
229 LO GIUDICE
230 ROMANO
231 GAGGERO
232 LATRONICO
233 POLITO

234 GARCEA
235 CETOLA
236 ALBANESE
237 SCHIAVI
238 MASCHIO
239 PARODI
240 CASANOVA
241 VESCINA
242 CORBASI
243 ANDOLINA
244 MEDAGLIA
245 RIGGIO

246 FERLITA
247 ELIA

248 SALERNO
249 PIANO

250 PINNA

251 DEMORO
252 AMITRANO
253 GOLISANO
254 PARODI
255 CARTA

256 LOIACONO
257 LIBRICI

258 PISTONE
259 DAMICO
260 SANNAZZARO
261 RISSO

262 BAGNASCO
263 ARMENI
264 GUALTIERI
265 MAURAMATI
266 PICCARDO
267 BERNACCHIONI
268 GJOKA

269 PROFUMO
270 MORENO FERRARI
271 BEROLDO
272 MUSANTE
273 LA BELLA
274 MOMMO

LAURA MARIA
ALESSANDRA
FEDERICA
SABRINA
FABIA

ELISA

ANNA MARIA
SABRINA
CRISTINA
CATERINA
IVANA
BRUNA
ANNA MARIA
ELISA

LUISA
DANIELA
GIOVANNA
ANTONELLA
MICHELA
CINZIA
SERENA
ELISABETTA
SABRINA
CINZIA
DANIELA
SERGIO
SILVANA
ROSALIA
LARA

STEFANIA ELVIRA

LAURA
MARCO
MARIA TERESA

16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14,5
14,5
14,5
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13,5
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

LORENA FRANCESCA 12
ANTONELLA STEFANI£ 12

GABRIELLA
ANGELA
ANGELA
PATRIZIA
GAETANA
SALVATORE
ANNA
MANUELA
ROSSANA
MARIA TERESA
ROSA
DANIELA
IVA
ANTONELLA
ALMA
MICHELA
PAOLA
MARIA ROSA
CRISTIANA
GINA

ELENA

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
115
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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275 GRASSO
276 FRIGERIO
277 CANDURA
278 OLIVERI
279 MOCCIA
280 REPETTO
281 QUATRA
282 FRAU

283 PATRI

284 PEZONE
285 MERIGGIO
286 PELUFFO
287 BEGHELLO
288 TARABOTTO
289 RAIMONDO
290 CRIPPA MUTI
291 GAZZANIGA
292 NICOLINI

1 MONACO
PILERI
ACCORSI
SORIANI
BUTTO'
ANDRETA
CAVALIERI
BORRELLO
MONACO
PILERI
ACCORSI
SORIANI
BUTTO'
ANDRETA
CAVALIERI
BORRELLO
MONACO
PILERI
ACCORSI
SORIANI
BUTTO'
ANDRETA
CAVALIERI
BORRELLO
AVINO
FRACASSI
MARGUGLIO
PESTELLI
ACCORSI
VISTA
CROVETTO
TRAPASSO
NICOLELLA
ARENA
MORABITO
LEONE
MEMOLI
LOLEO
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ELEONORA
NADIA ERIKA
ELISABETTA
CARLA
SIMONA
DANIELA
FILIPPO
VERDIANA
ELISA

MARIA CONSIGLIA
PAOLA

ANNA
MONICA
GIULIA

ALICE
BEATRICE
SILVIA

LUCIA

LUCIA

CINZIA
ALESSANDRA
MARZIA
SARA

MARIA GRAZIA
EBE
STEFANIA
LUCIA

CINZIA
ALESSANDRA
MARZIA
SARA

MARIA GRAZIA
EBE
STEFANIA
LUCIA

CINZIA
ALESSANDRA
MARZIA
SARA

MARIA GRAZIA
EBE
STEFANIA
DARIA
CHIARA
SARA
MARTINA
ALESSANDRA
ANNA
TERESA
DAVIDE
GUIDO
MONICA
FRANCESCA
GIORGIA
ROSANNA
FRANCESCA

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
95
94,5
89
87
84
84
84
18
98
92
87
147,5
146
90
87
46
158
154
63
147,5
146
90
87
46
158
154
63
147,5
146
90
87
46
158
154
63
100
120
99
96
90
87
87
87
84
84
75,5
69
59
45,5
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

BRUCCULERI
RONZITTI
APPICELLI
FRAU
PEZONE
MERIGGIO
PELUFFO
BEGHELLO
TARABOTTO
CRIPPA MUTI
GAZZANIGA

DANIELA
MARIA ANGELA
VINCENZO
VERDIANA
MARIA CONSIGLIA
PAOLA

ANNA

MONICA
GIULIA
BEATRICE
SILVIA

23
254
132
95
89
87
84
84
84
98
92



